
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

No.
36
34
88
51
41

311
38
8

62
5

12
69

177
113
99
57
29
10
87

444
44
2

43
72
28
81

Class
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P

P

P
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P
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P

P

P
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PE
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PM

PA

PA

PA
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Name
Maico Teixeira
Bruno Corano
Diego Pretel
José Luiz Teixeira Cachorrão
Massao Nishimoto
Rafael Paschoalin
Ricardo Negretto
Sabrina Paiuta
Beto Van Clleff
Mauro Thomassini
Davi Costa
Ricardo Fox
Marcelo Skaf
Joãozinho Sobreira
Nasser Hassan Kh A Al-Malki
Ricardo Matiussi
Norberto Scarmeloto
Adriano 'Carioca'
Marcello de Souza
Andre Paiato
Mauro Beni
Elson Tenebra Otero
Rodrigo Rocky
Irinei Trudes Jr
Alexandre Euzebio
Sebastiano Zerbo

Model
Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Ducati 1199 Panigale R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Ducati 1199 Panigale R

Laps
10
13
7

14
9
8

10
12
10
5

12
12
6

12
11
8
9
8

10
8
9
7

10
7
8
2

Best Tm
1:38.944
1:39.286
1:39.289
1:39.978
1:41.672
1:42.304
1:42.411
1:42.492
1:42.727
1:42.871
1:42.873
1:44.162
1:44.555
1:45.002
1:45.097
1:45.626
1:45.950
1:47.697
1:47.799
1:48.030
1:48.623
1:49.205
1:49.678
1:50.745
1:51.442
2:02.106

Diff

0.342
0.345
1.034
2.728
3.360
3.467
3.548
3.783
3.927
3.929
5.218
5.611
6.058
6.153
6.682
7.006
8.753
8.855
9.086
9.679

10.261
10.734
11.801
12.498
23.162

In Lap

9
9
2
1
3
6
9
3
9
4
3
2
3
3
5
7
4
5
9
4
6
6
6
4
7
2

Best Speed
156,780
156,240
156,235
155,158
152,573
151,630
151,472
151,352
151,006
150,795
150,792
148,926
148,366
147,734
147,601
146,862
146,412
144,037
143,901
143,593
142,810
142,048
141,436
140,073
139,197
127,040

Equipe
Equipe Honda Mobil

ELF Monster Energy Kawasaki SuperBike Team

Squadra Ducati Ribeirão

Equipe Honda Mobil

Dynel s Racing

Bikers Racing Team

Sapienza Racing

Mobil Kawasaki Racing

Mobil Ituran Kawasaki

Motom

JC Racing Team

Dynel s Racing

MotoSchool Racing Team

Mobil Ituran Kawasaki

Pro Rici Team

Matiussi Race Team

ELF Monster Energy Kawasaki SuperBike Team

Bikers racing team

JC Racing Team

Paiato Racing

Solo Moto

Rota K / ECONS / VAZ

Mobil Ituran Kawasaki

RTech

Rtech Race

Squadra Ducati Ribeirão

Sorted on Best Lap time
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1a ETAPA  PIRELLI SUPERBIKE
SUPERBIKE PRO/AM

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO SBK PRO/AM

Qualifying (55:00 Time) started at 10:27:16

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,309 km

22/02/2014 10:15


